14/03/2022

* Please verify Cases marked Clear on 14/03/2022 listed below.
* SMS will be sent only for those cases for which SMS has not already been sent or the

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 14/03/2022

previous attempt to send SMS has failed.
* Click on SEND SMS button below to send sms.

SEND SMS

1 CAPL
2 A227

3 CRLR
4 BAIL

5 CRLA
6 BAIL

7  CAPL
8 WRIA
9 A227

10 SPLA
11 CRLA
12 CRLA
13 CAPL
14 CAPL
15 WRIC
16 CRLP

1933

2752
4911

5592

5930

5980

5124

5096

5104

5225

6406

6438

5265

5295

5281

6383

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/P0373/2012

B/B0005/2012
B/P0705/2016

B/R1580/2017

B/Q0005/2012

B/P0828/2019

B/D0432/2012

B/R0941/2012

B/R0543/2012

B/S0417/2012

B/P0729/2017

B/D0240/2012

B/R1081/2012

B/G0302/2021

B/S1567/2012

B/V0643/2014

9235550007

7897169769
9451310034

9532054875

9839645005

9911567568

9415367150

9415063254

9451604109

9451085914

9598288999

9415911820

9935317600

9453845130

9415555536

PRASHANT
AGARWAL

BABU RAM

PURSHOTTAM
CHAURASIA

RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

QAZI
MOHD.AHMAD

PRASHANT
VIKRAM
SINGH

DR. V.K. SINGH

RAMESH
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR SAINI

SARYU
PRASAD
TIWARI

PRASHANT
CHANDRA

DHIRENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

RAVI
SHANKER
SINGH

GAURAV
NIGAM

SUSHIL
KUMAR SINGH

VIRENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH YADAV

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

25/01/2022

03/02/2022
18/02/2022

25/02/2022

02/03/2022

02/03/2022

04/03/2022

04/03/2022

04/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

SHIVANI SINGH

ANURAG AND 2 OTHERS
ASIYA BANO

CHHUNNU LAL

SUDHIR KUMAR

ROSHAN

MRIDULA AWASTHI

SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI

RAKHI RANI PANDEY

RAKESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

RAHUL KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR PASI

HUMAIRA KHAN

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

SHIV PYARI AND
ANOTHER

HARI SHANKER YADAV
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17

SPLA

18 WRIC

19 GOVA

20 GOVA

21 A227

22 CRLA

23 WRIC

24 WRIC

25 WRIC

26 WRIC

27 WRIC

28 WRIC

29 CRLP

30 CRLP

31 FAPL

32 SPLA

33 SPLA

5386

5384

6546

6585

5363

6712

5471

5472

5525

5528

5540

5541

6759

6770

5609

5594

5619

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R1296/2013

B/M0258/2012

B/U0061/2012

B/U0061/2012

B/M0213/2012

B/A0668/2012

B/R0290/2012

B/A0902/2012

B/N0187/2012

B/R1666/2019

B/S1421/2012

B/V0272/2012

B/A0218/2012

B/R1701/2020

B/M0739/2012

B/D0174/2012

B/A1654/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9453304714

9839131674

9415012466

9415012466

9453557455

9415722164

9451030499

9919886005

9453116810

9798370306

9450555882

9336501800

9415442613

9458943619

9792309420

9415087975

9415106637

RAM RAJ
OJHA

MANOJ
KUMAR
DUBEY

UMESH
CHANDRA
VERMA

UMESH
CHANDRA
VERMA

MANJEET
SINGH

ANAND DUBEY

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
YADAV

ANOOP
VAJPAYEE

NEETA SINGH
CHANDEL

RISHABH
PANDEY

SURENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

VINAY MISRA

AJAY KISHOR
PANDEY

RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

MUKTESHWAR
MISHRA

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

ABHINAV
TRIVEDI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

SMT. ARCHANA (IN WRIT-
A NO.8188 OF 2020)

M/S VEETADAY
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
THRU. DIRECTOR ARJUN
AGARAWAL

STATE OF U.P

State of U.P.

NANHE VERMA

GAYA PRASHAD MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

ANITA PAL

VINOD KUMAR

RAMU YADAV

HAIDERGARH CHINI
MILLS THRU ITS
OCCUPIER

SHIEKH HUKUM ALI BABU

GAK PLAST CONTAINERS
PVT.LTD.THRU.MANAGING
DIRECTOR

MANJU KAUSHAL

ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA
ALIAS ASHISH SHARMA
AND OTHERS

SMRITI SRIVASTVA

RAVI ANAND

PRINCIPAL SECY. UP
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
SECRETARIAT AND 2
OTHERS
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34 CRLA

35 CRLR

36 CRLR

37 CAPL

38 WRIA

39 WRIA

40 WRIA

41 WRIA

42 WRIB

43 WRIC

44 WRIC
45 WRIC

46 CRLP

47 CRLP

48 CRLP

49 CRLP

50 A227

51 WPIL

6938

6824

6853

5677

5582

5616

5661

5693

5589

5605

5669
5684

6832

6865

6882

6947

5664

5666

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/K0302/2012

B/V0257/2012

B/R0457/2012

B/M0037/2012

B/M0069/2012

B/H0082/2012

B/A0076/2012

B/M0137/2012

B/J0155/2012

B/D0001/2012

B/J0233/2013
B/A1817/2014

B/S0867/2012

B/R0333/2012

B/S0233/2012

B/R0939/2012

B/10066/2013

B/N0002/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8004381970

9336143046

9450112452

9936729296

9415088203

9415046568

9450358459

9415736345

9415457722

9415054980

8354000109
9415983744

9005913829

9452066120

9839073235

8858230113

9451062039

9415229722

KSHEMENDRA 09/03/2022

SHUKLA

VINAY KUMAR  09/03/2022

SINGH

RAJIVA DUBEY 09/03/2022

MAHEEP

KUMAR SINGH

M.P. RAJU

HARI
SHANKER
TEWARI

ABHISHEK
DWIVEDI

MANDEEP
KUMAR
MISHRA

JAYSHANKER

SHUKLA
DADU RAM

SHUKLA (D.R.

SHUKLA )
J.P. SHUKLA
ASHUTOSH

KUMAR SINGH
SHIV KUMAR

YADAV

RAJESH
KUMAR
AWASTHI

S.P. SINGH
SOMVANSHI

RAMESH
PRATAP
SINGH

IBRAHIM

NAGENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022
09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

VEERENDRA SINGH ALIAS
VEERU

ABHISHEK ALIAS SONU

MUKESH RAJPOOT
(JUVENILE )THRU.HIS
FATHER AS WELL AS
NATURAL GARDIAN

RAM BARAN CHAUHAN

KULDEEP KUMAR DUBEY
AMIT KUMAR

BRAJ KISHOR GUPTA

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH

MATA PRASHAD SINGH
AND OTHERS

KUSUM LATA SRIVASTAVA
AND OTHERS

LALJI
KAUSHALAYA

MOHD. SUFIYAN AND
ANOTHER

ASHOK ALIAS ASHOK
KUMAR RAWAT AND
ANOTHER

MANSI SHARMA AND
ANOTHER

LALJI RAWAT AND
ANOTHER

SUNSHINE TRADE
TOWER PVT.LTD
THRU.AUTHORISED
SIGNATORY

DHANANJAY SINGH
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52 BAIL

53 BAIL

54 BAIL

55 BAIL

56 BAIL

57 BAIL

58 BAIL

59 BAIL

60 BAIL

61 BAIL

62 BAIL

63 BAIL

64 BAIL
65 BAIL

66 BAIL

67 BAIL

68 BAIL

69 BAIL

70 A482

71 A482

6958

6964

6969

6970

6977

6978

6992

7020

7021

7024

7030

7040

7051
7055

7063

7082

7085

7087

6959

6987

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0656/2012

B/D0403/2012

B/P0302/2012

B/A2409/2019

B/A1065/2012

B/S1183/2012

B/S1251/2012

B/D0159/2012

B/S1522/2012

B/V0405/2012

B/U0033/2012

B/A0025/2012

B/P0791/2018
B/A0596/2012

B/V0723/2017

B/P0126/2012

B/M0293/2012

B/P0126/2012

B/R0457/2012

B/A2594/2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415520142

8948333321

9235884842

9506174692

9450219510

9453590900

9451982280

9452689484

9936756865

9415016924

6306257772

9651276586

9415070116
9415160946

9919561762

9454175550

9450938657

9454175550

9450112452

SHAILESH
KUMAR SINGH

DINESH KR.
SHARMA

PRADYUMN
SHUKLA

ALOK KUMAR
MISHRA

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

SREES
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SUDHAKER
PRAKASH

DHANANJAI
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

SURYA BUX
SINGH

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA

UMA
SHANKER

ABDUL
RAFIQUE

PRAVIN SINGH
AMIT SINGH

VINAY KUMAR
DUBEY

PAWAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

MANOJ
KUMAR SINGH

PAWAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

RAJIVA DUBEY

AJAY KUMAR
SONI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022
10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

HEHNDI HASAN

RAJESH

SONU

AMRISH PASI

BABLU

AMIT KUMAR

SURENDRA ALIAS FANNA

DHANIRAM

SATYAM SRIVASTVA

VINOD NISHAD

MANISH KORI

RANGILAL

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

MAHENDRA SINGH ALIAS

RINKU SINGH

VIJAY ALIAS VIJAYEE PASI

ZAHEER

ANKITA JAISWAL

SABIR

KARAN PAL ALIAS RAM
GULAM AND ANOTHER

SABIR ALI ALIAS SABEER
ALl
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72 A482

73 A482

74 A482

75 A482

76 A482

77 A482

78 A482

79 A482

80 A482

81 A482

82 A482

83 CAPL

84 CAPL

85 WRIA

86 WRIC

87 WRIC

88 CRLP

6994

6996

7011

7023

7026

7029

7039

7050

7062

7073

7088

5720

5746

5809

5757

5804

7009

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A1416/2012

B/A0422/2012

B/A0050/2012

B/H0228/2021

B/L0019/2012

B/V0127/2012

B/D0606/2017

B/S1697/2013

B/S0838/2012

B/D0203/2012

B/R0852/2012

B/A1368/2012

B/L0016/2012

B/S0733/2012

B/D0011/2012

B/D0693/2021

B/A0678/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450425238

9838550530

9415576138

7800776709

9415545281

9415184041

9450404134

9451504716

9415005285

9936324909

9415012073

8052647000

9450447627

9415046068

9415157949

7015169416

9305410970

ASHUTOSH
BAJPAI

ALOK KR.
MISRA

ABHAY
PRATAP
SINGH

HIMANSHU
SHUKLA

LALIT
KISHORE
TIWARI

VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDEY

SANTOSH
KUMAR
KANAUJIA

SHISHIR
PRADHAN

DHARMENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

RAMA PATI
SHUKLA

ASHOK
KUMAR SINGH

LALENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

SHARAD
PATHAK

DAYA
SHANKAR
YADAV

DHARAM
PRAKASH

ANAND
KUMAR
SHARMA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

AYAJUDDEEN AND 5
OTHERS

GANESH DUTT TIWARI
AND OTHERS

RAM PRAKASH

MITHLESH

MURTAZA HUSSAIN

RAMJI PATEL

RAVI NATH SHUKLA ALIAS

MALIKRAM

SANDEEP

CHHOTE LAL AND
OTHERS

SYED ZAFAR ALI

ANSHU GUPTA ALIAS
ANSHU SHUKLA

KOHLI BROTHERS
COLOUR LAB. PVT.
LTD.THRU. DIRECTOR
SANDEEP KOHLI

GURU NARAYAN

ANUJ PRATAP SINGH

GANESH KUMAR

KARAN AND 3 OTHERS

SHIV PRATAP SINGH
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89 CRLP

90 CRLP

91 CRLP

92 WTAX

93 A227

94 A227

95 WPIL

96 WPIL

97 ABAIL

98 ABAIL

99 FAFO
100 CRLA
101 CRLA
102 CRLA
103 CRLA
104 CRLA

105 CRLR

106 BAIL

107 BAIL

7032

7043

7047

5755

5714

5813

5748

5751

6971

6980

5836

7109

7121

7122

7172

7232

7180

7132

7144

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S1778/2013

B/S1422/2017

B/R0316/2012

B/S2251/2018

B/N0413/2019

B/R1701/2020

B/A1226/2012

B/J0122/2012

B/N0374/2016

B/S0913/2012

B/A2534/2021

B/L0032/2012

B/U0002/2012

B/U0002/2012

B/P0168/2012

B/M0355/2012

B/A0132/2012

B/\V0380/2012

B/R0865/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415797304

9889902167

9415878582

9795385233

9415017248

9458943619

9335281014

9839064102

9452228588

9454527488

9140948543

9935497336

9839165053

9839165053

9984992503

9415787948

9936836012

9984145900

9335243312

SANJEEV
KUMAR
MISHRA

DR.
SURENDRA
KUMAR MISRA

RAJESH
KUMAR

SANDEEP
GUPTA

NAUMAN ASIF

RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

ASHISH
CHATURVEDI

JANARDAN
SINGH

NEERAJ
SINGH

SHIV
SHANKER LAL
AWASTHI

ANUJ KUMAR
MISHRA

LALJI PRASAD
SHUKLA

UBHAI KUMAR
SINGH

UBHAI KUMAR
SINGH

PIYUSH
KUMAR SINGH

MAYANK
PANDEY

ADARSH
SRIVASTAVA

VIPIN KUMAR
MISHRA

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

CHANDRAHAS PANDEY
AND ANOTHER

PUNAM AND ANOTHER

AJIM IQBAL KHAN

M/S QUAERE
ETECHNOLOGIES PVT.
LTD THRU.AUTHO.
DIRECTOR SIGN.SUDHA
PAL

RAM BHAJAN ALIAS
BHAJAN

BEBI SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR AND 4

OTHERS

ASHOK KUMAR

SUDHIR AND OTHERS

JAGDISH PASI

SHUBHAM SHUKLA AND
OTHERS

DILEEP VIHWAKARMA

KAILASHA ALIAS GUDIYA

SATYA DEVI SHUKLA

SURENDRA KUMAR

TIWARI

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

MOHD.HARUN THRU.HIS
FATHER JAHARUDDIN
ALIAS ZAHURUDDIN

MOHIT KUMAR

SUDAMA
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108 BAIL

109 BAIL

110 BAIL

111 BAIL

112 A482

113 A482

114 A482

115 A482

116 A482

117 A482

118 A482

119 A482

120 A482

121 A482
122 CAPL

123 CAPL

124 CAPL

125 CAPL

126 WRIA

127 WRIA

7166

7185

7190

7207

7103

7118

7133

7137

7141

7165

7175

7198

7199

7210

5837

5866

5916

5919

5821

5848

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/D0691/2021

B/R0569/2012

B/A1665/2013

B/R1500/2016

B/U0022/2012

B/M0393/2012

B/V0554/2012

B/M0228/2012

B/S0482/2012

B/H0059/2012

B/A1343/2012

B/R1697/2019

B/P0252/2012

B/V0112/2012

B/A1009/2012

B/K0492/2019

B/S0205/2012

B/P0729/2017

B/S1501/2012

B/K0293/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

6307584499

9415107870

9369659110

9795522789

9415722901

9450354883

8400780055

9918180672

9140014035

9936542121

9415470636

9599933136

9415158354

9453320280

9415400054

8601200056

9415410691

9598288999

9415046806

9450840043

DHARMENDRA 11/03/2022

PRATAP
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

AZMI YOUSUF

RUSHIDA
FARHEEN

UMA KANT

MITHILA
BAKHSH
TIWARI

VIVEK TIWARI

MANJUSHA
KAPIL

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

HARI OM
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR
MISHRA

RISHABH RAJ

PRADEEP
KUMAR RAI

VIJAY KUMAR
MISHRA

APOORVA
TEWARI

KAMAL
KISHOR
TIWARI

SANJAY
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

PRASHANT
CHANDRA

SURESH
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

KRISHNA
NAND SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

LAXMI KANT CHATURVEDI
ALIAS RANJAN

RAJRANI

IRFAN
JAVWAD ALI

PRADEEP KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

CHANDRA KISHORE
PANDEY AND OTHERS

NANHKAU

ANKITA MAURYA AND
OTHERS

SHYAM NARAYAN

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
AND OTHERS

UMESH ALIAS UMESH

KUMAR MISHRA

YOGESH ARORA

ARUN PRATAP SINGH AND

OTHERS

RAMAN SONI

ABDUL RAUF

YADVENDRA SRIVASTAVA

BIPUL RAMAN

PAWAN PANDEY

BRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI

PHOOLMATI AND
ANOTHER
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128 WRIA

129 WRIA

130 WRIA

131 WRIA

132 WRIA

133 WRIA

134 WRIA

135 WRIA

136 WRIA

137 WRIC

138 WRIC

139 WRIC

140 WRIC

141 WRIC

142 WRIC

143 WRIC

144 WRIC

145 WRIC

146 WRIC

147 WRIC

5850
5854
5858

5877

5880

5884

5900

5903

5926

5820

5832

5835

5838

5840

5873

5875

5876
5881

5882

5913

2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

B/A0460/2012
B/V0272/2012
B/V0124/2012

B/D0011/2012

B/N0002/2012

B/P0199/2012

B/A1202/2012

B/P0283/2012

B/A1543/2012

B/K0089/2012

B/R0533/2012

B/A2355/2019

B/A1379/2012

B/00019/2012

B/R0071/2012

B/R0675/2012

B/R1086/2012
B/A0345/2012

B/A0345/2012

B/V0719/2017

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9918856999
9336501800
7800657428

9415157949

9415229722

9839444122

9044848220

9454984988

9415400071

9415525720

8004819238

9532040914

8400110000

9415561637

9839467095

9415666554

9415006446
9839135823

9839135823

9415101770

ALOK SINGH
VINAY MISRA

VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

DAYA
SHANKAR
YADAV

NAGENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

PRABHAKAR
NATH MISHRA

ARVIND
TRIPATHI

PRADEEP
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

AVADHESH
KUMAR SINGH

KAPIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH
KUMAR
MODANWAL

ABHISHEK
KHARE

ASHOK
KUMAR SINGH
TOMAR

OM PRAKASH
MANI TRIPATHI

RAHUL
MISHRA

RAM KEWAL
TRIPATHI

RAVI SINGH

AKASH
DIKSHIT

AKASH
DIKSHIT

VIDHU
BHUSHAN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022
11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

SUNIL KUMAR JINDAL
MOHD.HAROON
LOK NATH SHUKLA

RAM PRASAD SINGH

GAURAV KUMAR SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH

NITIN AGARWAL

ASHA DEVI

SMT. GANGA SINGH

AKHILESH KUMARI

SARITA MAURYA

RAJENDRA KUMAR
TRIPATHI

NEELAM GAUTAM

AMAR SINGH YADAV

PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI

RAMKUMAR PANDEY

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
PRAVEEN KUMAR

CHHATRAPAL

RADHA MAHILA SWAYAM
SAHAYTA SAMOOH
THRU.CARETAKER
PREETI
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14/03/2022

148

WRIC

149

CRLP

150 CRLP

151 CRLP

152 CRLP

153 HABC

154 A227
155 A227

156 A227

157 WPIL

158 CMRA

159 WRIC

160 CRLP

161 A227

5918

7130

7159

7161

7186

7220

5860

5879

5899

5911

5894

5973

7309

5954

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2343/2019

B/H0195/2016

B/S0797/2012

B/S1183/2012

B/K0024/2012

B/T0005/2012

B/J0222/2013

B/V0721/2017

B/J0172/2012

B/A0848/2012

B/R1353/2013

B/B0320/2017

B/U0008/2012

B/S1748/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8472042232

9452042133

9415582910

9453590900

9415938319

9026177729

9450706651

7054131465

9415156364

9454065031

9451842631

9794224797

9335901475

9415464689

AKSHAT
KUMAR

HARI OM
GUPTA

SHEIKH
MOHAMMAD
ALl

SREES
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

KALIKA
PRASAD
PANDEY

TAHSEEN NAZ

JAGANNIWAS
MISHRA

VIVEK KUMAR

JITENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

ANJANI
KUMAR
DVIVEDI

RISHI KUMAR
TRIPATHI

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

UDAI PRATAP
SINGH

SHESH
VERMA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

14/03/2022

NEELENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY AND ANOTHER

AZMAT ALI AND ANOTHER

GULAPSA

PACHCHU ALIAS VISHAL
SONKAR AND 6 OTHERS

DALI BHARTI ALIAS DALI
AND ANOTHER

RAJESH YADAV AND 3

OTHERS

VRINDA PRASHAD
MISHRA

HANUMAN PRASAD
MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR

RAM TIRATH MISHRA

ZILEDAR MISHRA

HARGOVIND

VIRENDRA KUMAR DIXIT

MOHD. HABIB
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